ESB

markadsleyfisnumer

EU/1/21/1571/001
EU/1/21/1571/002
EU/1/21/1571/003
EU/1/21/1571/004
EU/1/21/1571/005
EU/1/21/1571/006
EU/1/21/1571/007
EU/1/21/1571/008
EU/1/21/1571/009
EU/1/21/1571/010
EU/1/21/1571/011
EU/1/21/1571/012
EU/1/21/1571/013
EU/1/21/1571/014
EU/1/21/1571/015
EU/1/21/1571/016

(Sér)heiti

Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan
Abiraterone Mylan

Styrkleiki

500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
500 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg
1000 mg

Lyfjaform

Filmuhuadud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhuadud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuh(dud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuh(dud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuhuadud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuh(dud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla
Filmuh(dud tafla
Filmuhuadud tafla
Filmuhudud tafla

ikomuleid

Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku
Til inntoku

Innri umbudir

pynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
pbynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
pynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
pbynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
bynna (&l-PVC/PE/PVDC)
bynna (al-PVC/PE/PVDC)
bynna (&l-PVC/PE/PVDC)
pynna (al-PVC/PE/PVDC)
glas (HDPE) med purrkhylki
glas (HDPE) med purrkhylki
glas (HDPE)

glas (HDPE)

pbynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
bynna (&l-OPA/al/PVC)
pynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)
pbynna (al-OPA/al/PVC)

Pakkningastzerd

56 toflur
60 toflur
56 x 1 toflur (stakskammtur)
60 x 1 toflur (stakskammtur)
56 toflur
60 toflur
56 x 1 toflur (stakskammtur)
60 x 1 toflur (stakskammtur)
28 toflur
30 toflur
28 toflur
30 toflur
28 toflur
30 toflur
28 x 1 toflur (stakskammtur)
30 x 1 téflur (stakskammtur)



